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DOOR LATCH
PAINTER HOOK
GRIPING BOBBIN
HOOKS DEVICE ARRANGEMENT

REMOTE CONTROL LINE HOLE
DOOR, WINDOW & HATCH
BOLLARD
REFLECT LIGHT STRIP
VENTILATOR
POSITION LIGHT
RADAR REFLECTOR

LIFE LINE
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12 AISI 316 & PVC SHIELD WIRE ROPE

PVC SHIELD WIRE ROPE

1 LOT
2

1
1

2

1 LOT
1

1

2
2
1

1 LOT

PLUG FOR BATTERY CHARGER

RAIN COLLECTION
VENT FOR BATTERIES

RAIL

SPRINKLE OUTLET/ PIPING

13
14

16
15

18
17

AISI 316

BRASS

3

1 LOT
1

AISI 316 & PVC HOSE
1
1

Nadiro DIB 75

19 WINDOWS 4
20 FENDER 1

HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL

SEA WATER RESISTANT ALUM.

HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL

AISI 316

IP67

21 NAMEPLATE 1 AISI 316L
RUBBER

22 SKATE 2 SEA WATER RESISTANT ALUM.
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44

OAR/BOAT HOOK
WATER COMPARTMENT
STEERING GEAR
ENGINE & PROPELLER SHAFT

BATTERIES
AXE
PILLAR

DRAIN PLUG
MANUAL PUMP
FIRE EXTINGUISHER 
FUEL TANK

SAFETY BELT 
EQUIPMENT COMPARTMENT

CONTROL PANEL
SEARCH LIGHT
INT. LIGHT
HELMS CHAIR

BACK REST

AIR CYLINDER

SPRINKLER PUMP

STEERING NOZZLE & PROPELLER
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SEA WATER RESISTANT ALUM.

PLYWOOD (18MM THK.x400MM H.)

F.R.P.
2
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1
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1/PERS

3
1
1

90-80CBPJ
F.R.P.

F.R.P. WATER TIGHT

BRASS

3
2

1
1

1

1

1
1
1

WATER SENSOR UNIT
EQUIPMENT SHELF

FOOD COMPARTMENT

49
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48 F.R.P.2

F.R.P.1
1
1
1

1 AISI 316L

F.R.P. / NiMn-Bronze Cu3-Cu4

23

EMERGENCY STEERING HANDLE
OPERATION PANEL

EMERGENCY RELEASE VALVE
PILOT CONTROLLED VALVE
ACCUMULATOR
HYDRAULIC PUMP OR TANK
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1
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PLAN (BOAT ON PORT SIDE SHOWN,STARBOARD IS MIRRORED)

VIKING Norsafe Life-Saving Equipment Norway AS
P.O Box 115
4852 Færvik
NORWAY

Tel: +47 37 05 85 00
Fax: +47 37 05 85 01
24/7 Service: +47 37 05 63 33
Email: Viking-Norsafe@viking-life.com
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